
No. 名前 タイム 順位

603 久保田 夕海也 0:22:14 1

608 吉田 寿文 0:23:39 2

605 藤原 孝仁 0:24:56 3

604 篠崎 司 0:25:37 4

602 加藤 真理子 0:34:13 5

606 藤本 昌伸 0:37:43 6

607 別役 拓也 0:38:54 7

601 阿部 孝夫 0:39:18 8

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月27日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

709 益谷 逸平 0:38:00 1

702 小川 操 0:46:15 2

710 渡辺 康裕 0:53:26 3

704 小高 基 0:58:15 4

707 高田 智広 1:00:00 5

708 西村 智明 1:07:52 6

703 北澤 奈緒子 1:13:47 7

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月27日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

802 荻原 茂 1:33:15 1

803 小林 和路 1:42:21 2

805 チョ ヒョソク 1:43:06 3

807 山崎 幸二 1:47:27 4

806 馬場 順子 2:13:13 5

801 李 南坤 2:22:16 6

15km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月27日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

308 油座 築 1:57:50 1

303 加覧 光次郎 2:01:03 2

307 八木 智弘 2:10:40 3

304 中西 敏夫 2:11:26 4

302 大友 太郎 2:22:42 5

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月27日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

504 健太郎＆知隼 0:27:28 1

501 福地 奈美子＆凛 1:10:32 2

502 福地 幹＆瞬 1:10:43 3

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月27日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

巨江連 0:26:42 0:26:42

前田めぐみ 0:28:49 0:55:31

JIM 0:22:15 1:17:46

ヒデ 0:24:49 1:42:35

 jssac 0:21:03 0:21:03

 前田真紀子 0:28:48 0:49:51

 chol 0:30:19 1:20:10

 長 0:22:53 1:43:03

丸川　浩介 0:34:46 0:34:46

木田　寛子 0:23:16 0:58:02

久保田　秀成 0:35:27 1:33:29

太田　美樹 0:32:05 2:05:34

辻貴　大 0:38:10 0:38:10

前沢　夏樹 0:40:05 1:18:15

川本　愛奈 0:23:09 1:41:24

葵　益康 0:30:04 2:11:28

小林　尚登 0:32:46 0:32:46

野本　彩加 0:42:33 1:15:19

西　修澪 0:28:49 1:44:08

大久保　大輔 0:29:06 2:13:14

大熊　拓也 0:30:44 0:30:44

内藤　友美 0:44:38 1:15:22

渋谷　真由 0:28:54 1:44:16

松本　遼太 0:29:07 2:13:23

CS根っこ走行倶楽部2 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年7月27日

20kmリレー

906 Team 碧い巨星 1

905 Team 赤い彗星 2

902

903 CS根っこ走行倶楽部3 6

901 CS根っこ走行倶楽部1 4

904 CS根っこ走行倶楽部4 5


